retail, office and industrial uses)

Planned Unit Development (Allows for 
retail, office and industrial uses)

TOTAL NUMBER OF BUILDINGS Six Nine Seven

UNIT SIZE RANGES 919 - 3,409 Sq. Ft. 328 - 5,527 Sq. Ft. 369 - 8,170 Sq. Ft.

NUMBER OF TENANTS One Hundred Nine (109) One Hundred Seventy One (171) One Hundred Three (103)

YEAR BUILT 1989 1977 1978

CONSTRUCTION TYPE Concrete Tilt-Up Concrete Tilt-Up / Frame and Stucco Concrete Tilt-Up

LOADING DOORS Ground level doors in industrial units Ground level doors in industrial units Ground level doors in industrial units